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PATIENT TRANSFER & REFERRAL DIRECTORY
Patient Transfer & Physician Consult Line   	          Call Toll Free: (877) 354-5600  
This line is available 24 hours a day, 7 days a week, to request a consult with a specialist at Cotton O’Neil or to request 
an emergency transfer or hospital admission to Stormont Vail Health in Topeka or Flint Hills Campus in Junction City.

Specialty Referrals  
To refer a patient, please call the specialty clinic directly or fax a referral form to the numbers shown below. 
Centralized Scheduling is also available Monday through Friday, 8 a.m. to 5 p.m., for services in Topeka, (785) 270-4440, 
or Junction City, (785) 210-3426.

Specialty Clinics 
(All clinics are located in Topeka unless specified) 
Allergy, Asthma & Immunology  
Bariatrics & Weight Management - Topeka & Manhattan  
Behavioral Health - Outpatient Services 
Behavioral Health - Intake Assessment
Behavioral Health - Manhattan   
Cancer Services   
Cardiology Services - Manhattan   
Cardiology Services
Cardiothoracic & Vascular Surgery         
Dermatology  
Diabetes & Endocrinology  
Digestive Health  
Digestive Health - Manhattan 
Foot & Ankle   
General Surgery
General Surgery - Junction City 
Infectious Disease  
Infusion Center  
Maternal Fetal Medicine  
Nephrology - Lawrence  
Nephrology  
Neurology - Manhattan   
Neurology  
Neurosurgery 
OB/GYN Lincoln Center Topeka - 8th & Lincoln
OB/GYN Lincoln Center Topeka - Urish
OB/GYN - Emporia
OB/GYN - Junction City
Ophthalmology   
Orthopedics & Sports Medicine  
Pain Management  
Palliative Medicine & Supportive Care 
Physical & Rehabilitative Medicine  
Plastic & Reconstructive Surgery  
Pulmonology   
Rheumatology   
Urology  
Wound Care 
Wound Care - Junction City

Phone Number (785) 

270-4613 
270-0056 
270-4630 Option 1 
270-4646
270-4630 Option 1 
270-0190 
537-2651 
270-4000
270-8625 
270-0187 
368-0445 
270-4800 
537-2651 
272-7600 
580-0369
762-2585 
354-0518 
354-6773 
354-5952 
414-4641 
270-8670 
537-2651 
354-0550 Option 1 
368-0767
233-5101
273-4010
273-4010
762-2585
354-0533 
270-8880 
270-0070 
354-6992 
270-4016  
368-0708 
270-0195 Option 9 
354-5130 Option 5
270-4355 
368-0400
579-4070

Fax Number (785) 

368-0779 
270-4142 
270-4628 
270-4629
270-4628 
354-5309 
565-2829 
270-4105
270-8624 
270-0168 
354-0591 
270-4852 
539-0177 
270-0143 
354-0519
238-5450 
354-0523 
354-6775 
354-5984 
414-4642 
368-0478 
565-2840 
354-0549 
368-0739
233-1404
273-8530
273-8530
210-3475
354-0580 
270-8881 
270-0071 
354-6122 
354-0520 
368-0766 
368-0467 
368-0718 
270-4364 
354-0595
576-1113 Re
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For more information or assistance, call Regional Relations at (785) 272-0040 or email RegionalRelations@stormontvail.org.

Scan code for more 
information.


